

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY

The information and material provided on this web site by Foreign Exchange Services of Illinois, Inc. TM are provided as a service to its customers and potential customers and may be used for informational purpose only and may not be redistributed in any form without the written permission of Foreign Exchange Services of Illinois, Inc. TM

Foreign Exchange Services of Illinois, Inc. TM assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in these materials. THESE MATERIALS ARE PROVIDED "AS IS" WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE AND NON-INFRINGEMENT. Foreign Exchange Services of Illinois, Inc. TM does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the information, text, graphics, links or other items contained within these materials.

Foreign Exchange Services of Illinois, Inc. TM shall not be liable for any special, indirect, incidental, or consequential damages, including without limitation lost revenues or lost profits, that may result from the use of these materials. Foreign Exchange Services of Illinois, Inc. TM may make changes to these materials, or to the products and services described therein, at any time without notice. Foreign Exchange Services of Illinois, Inc. TM makes no commitment to update the information contained herein.

DISCLAIMER OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND TRADE MARK

All material contain in this Website are protected by Writers Guild of America West Archives registration, WGAW # 1517682, WGAW #15177031 and WGAW # 1517713 and may not be reproduced, republished, distributed, transmitted, displayed, broadcast or otherwise exploited in any manner without the express prior written permission of Foreign Exchange Services of Illinois, Inc. TM

Foreign Exchange Services of Illinois, Inc. TM and F.E.S.I.I. Networks, names and logos and all trademarks, trade-names, and other intellectual property are the property of Foreign Exchange Services of Illinois, Inc. TM and cannot be used without its express prior written permission.